
PCD7.L62x extension modules for light and sunblind 
 
 
Where I can find the right connectors for the PCD7.L62x Light and Sunblind extension modules? 
 
 
The content of this document is sorted by the connector type. The first table informs you about the 
power supply connectors. The second table holds information about the light outputs, the next one for 
sunblind connectors and the last table informs you about the low voltage (24V) connectors used in the 
extension module PCD7.L623. 
 
We can’t guaranty that all Wieland article numbers are every time correct, for orders please contact 
your local distributor. 
 
Supplier: Wieland-Electric 
Homepage: www.wieland-electric.com 
World wide sales offices: www.wieland-electric.de/sales/searching-for-addresses.html 
 
92 
GST 18i3 Pure connector Connector with 

Traction relief 
Connector with Traction 
relief and cable 

 
 

 
 

Cable 
length 
 

Black 

Power Supply 
 
PCD7.L620 
PCD7.L621 
PCD7.L622 
PCD7.L623 
 

 
 
92.031.3258.1 
 

 
 
92.931.3053.1  
 

1,0 m 
2,0 m 
3,0 m 
4,0 m 
5,0 m 
6,0 m 
7,0 m 
8,0 m 
 

92.232.1003.1 
92.232.2003.1 
92.232.3003.1 
92.232.4003.1 
92.232.5003.1 
92.232.6003.1 
92.232.7003.1 
92.232.8003.1 

 
For more details please refer your local “Wieland-Electric” distributor. 
www.wieland-electric.de/sales/searching-for-addresses.html 



 
GST 18i3 Pure connector Connector with 

Traction relief 
Connector with Traction 
relief and cable 

 
 

 

Cable 
length 
 

Black 

L1 … L4 
 
PCD7.L620 
PCD7.L621 
  

 
92.032.3358.1 

 
 
92.932.3053.1  
 

1,0 m 
2,0 m 
3,0 m 
4,0 m 
5,0 m 
6,0 m 
7,0 m 
8,0 m 
 

92.232.1004.1 
92.232.2004.1 
92.232.3004.1 
92.232.4004.1 
92.232.5004.1 
92.232.6004.1 
92.232.7004.1 
92.232.8004.1 
 

 
For more details please refer your local “Wieland-Electric” distributor. 
www.wieland-electric.de/sales/searching-for-addresses.html 



 
GST 18i5 Pure connector Connector with 

Traction relief 
Connector with Traction relief 
and cable 

 
 

 

Cable 
length 
 

Black 

S1 … S4 
 
PCD7.L621 
PCD7.L622 
  

 
92.042.3353.1 

 
 
92.944.3053.1 

1,0 m 
2,0 m 
3,0 m 
4,0 m 
5,0 m 
6,0 m 
7,0 m 
8,0 m 
 

92.207.1004.1 
92.207.2004.1 
92.207.3004.1 
92.207.4004.1 
92.207.5004.1 
92.207.6004.1 
92.207.7004.1 
92.207.8004.1  

 
For more details please refer your local “Wieland-Electric” distributor. 
www.wieland-electric.de/sales/searching-for-addresses.html 



 
ST 17/2 Pure connector Connector with 

Traction relief 
Connector with Traction relief 
and cable 

 
 

 

Cable 
length 
 

Black 

S1 … S2 
 
PCD7.L623 
(24V System) 

 
Not available 
 
 
 
  

 
93.942.0558.1 

0,5 m 
1,0 m 
1,5 m 
2,0 m 
2,5 m 
3,0 m 
3,5 m 
4,0 m 
 

94.123.0504.1 
94.123.1004.1 
94.123.1504.1 
94.123.2004.1 
94.123.2504.1 
94.123.3004.1 
94.123.3504.1 
94.123.4004.1   

 
 
For more details please refer your local “Wieland-Electric” distributor. 
www.wieland-electric.de/sales/searching-for-addresses.html 
 


